STAMP - Activities Page 1 of 5

STAMP - Activities

New Search Help_using this report E-mail Service Desk
Run Date: 12/15/10 03:59 PM Sort by Most Recent Date IS)Za;l:.mg
H 4 _ Folder Ending Date:
ouses: Type: Al Folder Types nding Late:
Street
Name: Folder Count: 85
Click on address link to access Click on ID# link below to view detail

GISmo, MaplIT, and Ramsey County Info
PIN: 162823110075

Address In Date ID # Status Type Description
1580 Ford Pkwy - Speedway Superamerica Store

11/27/10 10 902910 Pending XS - ECLIPS License - Licensee: Superamerica #4151 -
Miscellaneous - ECLIPS License# 20100004247
Cigarette/Tobacco

11/27/10 10 902921 Pending XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Superamerica #4151 -
Restaurant (1) - No Seats ECLIPS License# 20100004247

11/27/10

XC - ECLIPS License - Licensee: Superamerica #4151 -

Car/Taxi - Gas Station ECLIPS License# 20100004247

11/27/10 10902944 Pending XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Superamerica #4151 -
Retail Fd (C) - Grocery 1001- ECLIPS License# 20100004247

3000 sq ft
11/23/10 10926281 Callback CS - CSO Complaint - Complainant states it's very
Pending Parking - Complaint difficult to exit the alley onto

Snelling Ave N because of cars
parked on Snelling by overflow

customers frequenting the
SuperAmerica (which has an

address of 1580 Ford Parkway).
They would like someone from

Public Works to call them to

discuss options for restricting

parking along Snelling.

10/22/10 10 913351 Scheduled FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

- Routine Inspection #4151

10/21/10 10 307909 History FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica
- Change of Ownership #4151

09/07/10 10 854073 Open RE - Real Estate Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Assessments Llc

04/16/10 07 104501 History FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

- Routine Inspection #4151

12/21/09 09 516187 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Snow snow walk
Walk - Complaint

11/20/09 09 326952 Active XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Sharon Stevens

Pending Restaurant (1) - No Seats Speedway Superamerica Store -
Ren ECLIPS License# 19980002242

09/30/09 09.279148 Finaled E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: Parsons Electric LLC

& Circuits - Commercial
Repair/Alter

06/18/09 (09 090340 Pending CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway

- Storage Superamerica LLC -
162823110075
12/12/08 08 221175 In CS - CSO Complaint - Snow snow walk

Compliance Walk - Complaint

06/25/07 05 131790 History FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity_ReRoute.jsp?txtPinNo=162823110... 12/15/2010



STAMP - Activities

11/03/06

06/26/06

02/17/06
02/17/06
02/17/06

01/19/06

11/04/05

08/29/05

07/12/05

10/28/04

07/21/04

06/15/04

06/01/04

04/16/04

02/13/04

01/01/04

11/06/03

09/17/03

09/09/03

07/24/03

06 263065 In

Page 2 of 5

#4151
Licensee: Sharon Stevens

- Routine Inspection
CL - Compliance Checks -

Compliance Tobacco Compliance Check Speedway Superamerica Store -

06.102433 Certified

06 041066 Finaled
06 023379 Finaled

06 023378 Finaled

06 007574 Closed

05 192665 Closed

05.151287 Finaled

03 399386 History

04 182809 Finaled

04 122267 Finaled

04 095529 Closed
04 072575 Closed

04 042896 Closed

Pending
Ren

03.317030 History

03 353547 Finaled

ECLIPS License# 19980002242

CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway
- Storage Superamerica LLC -
162823110075

Contractor: Ralph Curella
Commercial Utilities Inc

Contractor: Ted Olson Valley Rich

SS - PW Sewer Permit -
Sanitary - Abandonment

SS - PW Sewer Permit -

Storm - New Co Inc
SS - PW Sewer Permit - Contractor: Ted Olson Valley Rich
Sanitary - New Co Inc

CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning Complainant has concerns new

- Complaint signs placed on property do not
comply with what's permitted for
location.

SuperAmerica is selling tobacco to
youth under age 18.

Contractor: Laurie Wiedeman
Graphic House Inc - Face
replacement of existing pylon &
wall sign. New canopy signs. Copy
to read:SUPER AMERICA

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica
- Routine Inspection #4151

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor:

CS - CSO Complaint -
License - Complaint

BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs
- Commercial Replace

American Patriot

& Circuits - Commercial Electric LLC
Repair/Alter
E - Electrical Permit - Unit Contractor: North Central Satellite

Antenna Systems Inc - Closed
without final approval

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Llc - EXPIRED FIRE WORKS
PERMIT

CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning To much signage on the fence in
- Complaint front of property

CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning Excessive signage on fence

- Complaint

BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs
- Commercial Repair/Alter

Table Only - Commercial
Repair/Alter

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

Contractor: Chuck Schwalbe
Altare Signs - COPY TO READ:
CHANGING LETTERS FOR
"CIGARETTES AND UP"

XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Retail Fd (C) - Grocery 1001- Speedway Superamerica Store -
3000 sq ft ECLIPS License# 19980002242

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

- Routine Inspection #4151

PG - Contractor: Dennis Clauson Peter
Plumbing/Gasfitting/Inside  Plumbing - 27-Oct-2005: Folder
Water Piping - closed by system due to no activity

Plumbing/Inside Water (All) - in one year
Residential Repair . Closed without final approval

CS - CSO Complaint - SA on Ford Pkwy @ Snelling Ave
Exterior - Complaint without lid & continually
overflowing.

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: Burnsville Electrical
& Circuits - Commercial Mechanical Inc
Repair/Alter

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity_ReRoute.jsp?txtPinNo=162823110... 12/15/2010



STAMP - Activities

06/18/03

06/18/03

06/10/03
06/10/03
04/07/03

05/16/02

03/25/02

05/18/01

01/27/00

11/25/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

03/31/97

03/31/97

03/31/97

03/31/97

03 316069 History

03 315838 Closed

03.278762 History

03 312462 Finaled

02 105920 Closed

01 203541 Active

00 117736 Finaled

without
Approval

98 002242 Canceled

98 002242 Active
Pending
Ren

98 002242 Canceled

97 064203 Canceled

97 064203 Canceled

 Canceled

Page 3 of 5

CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway

- Storage

FW - Fireworks - Sale

Superamerica LLC -
162823110075

NOT SELLING FIRE WORKS THIS
YEAR. 04. SENT APP ON 5/25/04 -
FIREWORKS SALES - AMOUNT ON
DISPLAY - 250 POUNDS PACKAGE
WEIGHT.

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

- Routine Inspection
B - Building Permit -

Commercial - Remodel

#4151

Contractor: Dave Banks Banks
Brothers Const. Inc.

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

- Routine Inspection

BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs

- Commercial Replace

#4151

Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence
Sign - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed

by system due to no activity in one
year

copy to read: Supermom's, Zone
B-2, max. signage allowed 286 sq.
ft.. Closed without final approval

Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence
Sign - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed
by system due to no activity in one
year

Zone B-2, max signage allowed
286[']. Closed without final
approval

PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Business LIc/C/O Property Tax Records

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: American Eagle
& Circuits - Commercial Electric Inc
Repair/Alter

M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway -
Removal - Commercial Closed without final approval
Repair/Alter

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Grocery (C)

BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs
- Commercial Replace

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980002242

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980002242

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980002242

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980002242

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0064203

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0064203

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0064203

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0064203

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (L) - Limited

XC - ECLIPS License -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Grocery (C)

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (L) - Limited

XC - ECLIPS License -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity ReRoute.jsp?txtPinNo=162823110... 12/15/2010



STAMP - Activities

02/18/97

01/21/97

01/21/97
12/18/96

09/16/96

09/12/96

09/12/96

08/27/96

08/27/96

08/20/96

08/13/96

08/06/96

08/06/96

07/24/96

07/10/96

06/04/96

02/12/96

02/12/96

02/12/96

02/12/96

09/12/95

02/28/95

97.118234 Finaled

94 003990 History

96 006946 History

96 098002 Finaled

96 093504 Finaled

96 000293 Finaled

96 092794 Finaled

96 092273 Closed

96 092033 Closed
without
Approval

96 092034 Closed
without
Approval

96 006598 History

96 061722 Finaled

96 004389 History

96.019404 Canceled

96 019404 Canceled

94 023227 History

95 115872 Finaled

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repair/Alter

Page 4 of 5

Contractor: Super America

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Superamerica

Low Risk - Routine
Inspection

#4151

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Superamerica

- Routine Inspection

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial New

PL - Plumbing & Gas Fitting
(OLD) - Plumbing (ALL) -
Addition

M - Mechanical Permit - Gas
- Commercial New

W - Warm Air, Ventilation &
General Sheet - Warm Air &
Ventilation - Commercial
New

BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs
- Commercial New

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial New

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial New

DM - Demolition Permit -
Demolition

M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Contractor:

Installation - Commercial
Repair/Alter

M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Contractor:

Removal - Commercial
Repair/Alter

FG - Food Grocery - Medium

#4151
Contractor: Highland Electric Inc

Contractor: David Adelmann
Richfield Plumbing CO

Contractor: Mr THOMAS
LINDSKOG Co Carlson Air
Conditioning CO

Contractor: Mr THOMAS
LINDSKOG Co Carlson Air
Conditioning CO

Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence
Sign

Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric

Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric

Contractor: James A Kamish A
Kamish & Sons Inc - Closed
without final approval

Petroleum
Maintenance - Closed without final
approval

Petroleum
Maintenance - Closed without final
approval

Establishment: Superamerica

Risk - Plan Review Inspection #4151

B - Building Permit -
Commercial - New

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Grocery (C)

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (L) - Limited

XC - ECLIPS License -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repair/Alter

Contractor: Kraus Anderson
Construction Company Mpls
Division

Establishment: Superamerica
#4151

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0019404

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0019404

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0019404

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4151 -
ECLIPS License# 0019404

Establishment: Superamerica
#4151

Contractor: Superamerica

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity ReRoute jsp?txtPinNo=162823110... 12/15/2010



STAMP - Activities Page 5 of 5

08/05/93 99 012937 History RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Superamerica
No Risk - Routine Inspection #4151

07/29/92 99.012883 History RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Superamerica
No Risk - Routine Inspection #4151

05/24/91 99 012903 History RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Superamerica
No Risk - Routine Inspection #4151

04/01/91 91 094848 Canceled XS - ECLIPS License - Licensee: Super America Group
Miscellaneous - Div O Superamerica #4151 -
Cigarette/Tobacco . ECLIPS License# 0094848
05/19/78 78 000308 History CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway
- Storage Super America LLC - Attn: License

Dept - 162823110075
05/19/78 78 010307 History CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway

- Business Super America LLC - Attn: License
Dept - 162823110075
99 001515 Open ZH - Zonetrack History - CUP Applicant: Super America Group
Inc
99.001517 Open ZH - Zonetrack History - Site Applicant: Superamerica
Plan Review
99 001521 Closed ZH - Zonetrack History - Applicant: Super America Group
Major Variance Inc.
99 003604 Closed RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Superamerica
Low Risk - Routine #4151 - 11/27/2002 - This folder
Inspection has been closed and combined

with the FG folder for this
establishment at same property:
(FG Rsn 400524)

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity_ReRoute.jsp?txtPinNo=162823110... 12/15/2010



