Page 1 of 5

STAMP - Activities

New Search

Help using this report

E-mail Service Desk

Run Date:

12/15/10 03:59 PM

Sort by Most Recent Date

Starting Date:

House#:

Folder Type: All Folder Types

Ending Date:

Street Name:

Folder Count: 85

Click on address link to access GISmo, MapIT, and Ramsey County Info Click on ID# link below to view detail

PIN: 162823110075					
Address In Date		Status	Туре	Description	
1580 Ford Pkwy - Spee	dway Supei	ramerica S	tore		
11/27/10	10 902910	Pending	XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco	Licensee: Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 20100004247	
11/27/10	10 902921	Pending	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (1) - No Seats	Licensee: Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 20100004247	
11/27/10	10 902941	Pending	XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Gas Station	Licensee: Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 20100004247	
11/27/10	10 902944	Pending	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Retail Fd (C) - Grocery 1001- 3000 sq ft	Licensee: Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 20100004247	
11/23/10	10 926281	Callback Pending	CS - CSO Complaint - Parking - Complaint	Complainant states it's very difficult to exit the alley onto Snelling Ave N because of cars parked on Snelling by overflow customers frequenting the SuperAmerica (which has an address of 1580 Ford Parkway). They would like someone from Public Works to call them to discuss options for restricting parking along Snelling.	
10/22/10	10 913351	Scheduled	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151	
10/21/10	10 307909	History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Change of Ownership	Establishment: Superamerica #4151	
09/07/10	10 854073	Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner: Speedway Superamerica Llc	
04/16/10	07 104501	History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151	
12/21/09	09 516187	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	snow walk	
11/20/09	09 326952	Active Pending Ren	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (1) - No Seats	Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242	
09/30/09	09 279148	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: Parsons Electric LLC	
06/18/09	09 090340	Pending	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party: Speedway Superamerica LLC - 162823110075	
12/12/08	08 221175		CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	snow walk	
06/25/07	05 131790	History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk	Establishment: Superamerica	

			- Routine Inspection	#4151
11/03/06	06 263065			Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242
06/26/06	06 102433	Certified		Responsible Party: Speedway Superamerica LLC - 162823110075
02/17/06	06 041066	Finaled		Contractor: Ralph Curella Commercial Utilities Inc
02/17/06	06 023379	Finaled	SS - PW Sewer Permit - Storm - New	Contractor: Ted Olson Valley Rich Co Inc
02/17/06	06 023378	Finaled	Sanitary - New	Contractor: Ted Olson Valley Rich Co Inc
01/19/06	06 007574	Closed	- Complaint	Complainant has concerns new signs placed on property do not comply with what's permitted for location.
11/04/05	05 192665	Closed		SuperAmerica is selling tobacco to youth under age 18.
08/29/05	05 151287	Finaled	- Commercial Replace	Contractor: Laurie Wiedeman Graphic House Inc - Face replacement of existing pylon & wall sign. New canopy signs. Copy to read:SUPER AMERICA
07/12/05	03 399386	History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
10/28/04	04 182809	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: American Patriot Electric LLC
07/21/04	04 122267	Finaled	Table Only - Commercial	Contractor: North Central Satellite Antenna Systems Inc - Closed without final approval
06/15/04	04 102485	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner: Speedway Superamerica LIc - EXPIRED FIRE WORKS PERMIT
06/01/04	04 095529	Closed		To much signage on the fence in front of property
04/16/04	04 072575	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	
02/13/04	04 042896	Closed	BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: Chuck Schwalbe Altare Signs - COPY TO READ: CHANGING LETTERS FOR "CIGARETTES AND UP"
01/01/04	03 279724	Active Pending Ren	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Retail Fd (C) - Grocery 1001- 3000 sq ft	Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242
11/06/03	03 317030	History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
09/17/03	03 353547	Finaled	PG - Plumbing/Gasfitting/Inside Water Piping - Plumbing/Inside Water (All) - Residential Repair	Contractor: Dennis Clauson Peter Plumbing - 27-Oct-2005: Folder closed by system due to no activity in one year . Closed without final approval
09/09/03	03 349949	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	SA on Ford Pkwy @ Snelling Ave without lid & continually overflowing.
07/24/03	03 331435	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: Burnsville Electrical Mechanical Inc

Page 3 of 5

06/18/03	03 316069	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy	Responsible Party: Speedway
00, 10, 03	55 510009	. HSCOT y	- Storage	Superamerica LLC - 162823110075
06/18/03	03 315838	Closed	FW - Fireworks - Sale	NOT SELLING FIRE WORKS THIS YEAR. 04. SENT APP ON 5/25/04 - FIREWORKS SALES - AMOUNT ON DISPLAY - 250 POUNDS PACKAGE WEIGHT.
06/10/03	03 278762	History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
06/10/03	03 312462	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Remodel	Contractor: Dave Banks Banks Brothers Const. Inc.
04/07/03	99 003525	History	- Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
05/16/02	02 123978	Closed	BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs - Commercial Replace	Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence Sign - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed by system due to no activity in one year copy to read: Supermom's, Zone B-2, max. signage allowed 286 sq. ft Closed without final approval
03/25/02	02 105920	Closed	BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs - Commercial Replace	Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence Sign - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed by system due to no activity in one year Zone B-2, max signage allowed 286[']. Closed without final approval
05/18/01	01 203541	Active	PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business	Owner: Speedway Superamerica Llc/C/O Property Tax Records
01/27/00	00 117736	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: American Eagle Electric Inc
	00 117736 98 154202		& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter	
11/25/98		Closed without Approval	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242
11/25/98 01/01/98	98 154202	Closed without Approval Canceled	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter XF - ECLIPS Food Related -	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store -
11/25/98 01/01/98 01/01/98	98 154202 98 002242	Closed without Approval Canceled Active Pending Ren	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous -	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store -
11/25/98 01/01/98 01/01/98 01/01/98	98 154202 98 002242 98 002242	Closed without Approval Canceled Active Pending Ren Canceled	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco XF - ECLIPS Food Related -	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store -
11/25/98 01/01/98 01/01/98 01/01/98	98 154202 98 002242 98 002242 98 002242	Closed without Approval Canceled Active Pending Ren Canceled Active Pending Ren Ren	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (L) - Limited XC - ECLIPS License -	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store -
11/25/98 01/01/98 01/01/98 01/01/98	98 154202 98 002242 98 002242 98 002242 97 064203	Closed without Approval Canceled Active Pending Ren Canceled Active Pending Ren Canceled	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (L) - Limited XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Gas Station XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous -	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 -
11/25/98 01/01/98 01/01/98 01/01/98 01/01/98	98 154202 98 002242 98 002242 98 002242 97 064203 97 064203	Closed without Approval Canceled Active Pending Ren Canceled Active Pending Ren Canceled Active Canceled Canceled	& Circuits - Commercial Repair/Alter M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (L) - Limited XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Gas Station XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco XF - ECLIPS Food Related -	Electric Inc Contractor: Citgo Ford Parkway - Closed without final approval Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Sharon Stevens Speedway Superamerica Store - ECLIPS License# 19980002242 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 0064203 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 -

STAMP - Activities Page 4 of 5

02/18/97	97 118234 Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Electrical - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: Super America
01/21/97	94 003990 History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
01/21/97	96 006946 History	FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	c Establishment: Superamerica #4151
12/18/96	96 098002 Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Electrical - Commercial New	Contractor: Highland Electric Inc
09/16/96	96 101254 Finaled	PL - Plumbing & Gas Fitting (OLD) - Plumbing (ALL) - Addition	Contractor: David Adelmann Richfield Plumbing CO
09/12/96	96 093503 Finaled	M - Mechanical Permit - Gas - Commercial New	Contractor: Mr THOMAS LINDSKOG Co Carlson Air Conditioning CO
09/12/96	96 093504 Finaled	W - Warm Air, Ventilation & General Sheet - Warm Air & Ventilation - Commercial New	Contractor: Mr THOMAS LINDSKOG Co Carlson Air Conditioning CO
08/27/96	96 000293 Finaled	BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs - Commercial New	Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence Sign
08/27/96	96 092794 Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Electrical - Commercial New	Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric
08/20/96	96 092546 Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Electrical - Commercial New	Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric
08/13/96	96 092273 Closed	DM - Demolition Permit - Demolition	Contractor: James A Kamish A Kamish & Sons Inc - Closed without final approval
08/06/96	96 092033 Closed without Approval	M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Installation - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: Petroleum Maintenance - Closed without final approval
08/06/96	96 092034 Closed without Approval	M - Mechanical Permit - Tank Removal - Commercial Repair/Alter	Contractor: Petroleum Maintenance - Closed without final approval
07/24/96	96 006598 History	FG - Food Grocery - Medium Risk - Plan Review Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica n #4151
07/10/96	96 061722 Finaled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - New	Contractor: Kraus Anderson Construction Company Mpls Division
06/04/96	96 004389 History	FG - Food Grocery - Medium Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
02/12/96	96 019404 Canceled	XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous -	Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 -
		Cigarette/Tobacco	ECLIPS License# 0019404
02/12/96	96 019404 Canceled	Cigarette/Tobacco XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C)	
	96 019404 Canceled 96 019404 Canceled	XF - ECLIPS Food Related -	ECLIPS License# 0019404 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 -
02/12/96		XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XF - ECLIPS Food Related -	ECLIPS License# 0019404 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 0019404 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 -
02/12/96 02/12/96	96 019404 Canceled	XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Grocery (C) XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Restaurant (L) - Limited XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Gas Station	ECLIPS License# 0019404 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 0019404 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 0019404 Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 -

STAMP - Activities Page 5 of 5

08/05/93	99 012937 History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - No Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
07/29/92	99 012883 History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - No Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
05/24/91	99 012903 History	RS - Restaurant Inspection - No Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151
04/01/91	91 094848 Canceled	XS - ECLIPS License - Miscellaneous - Cigarette/Tobacco	Licensee: Super America Group Div O Superamerica #4151 - ECLIPS License# 0094848
05/19/78	78 000308 History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party: Speedway Super America LLC - Attn: License Dept - 162823110075
05/19/78	<u>78 010307</u> History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Business	Responsible Party: Speedway Super America LLC - Attn: License Dept - 162823110075
	99 001515 Open	ZH - Zonetrack History - CUP	Applicant: Super America Group Inc
	99 001517 Open	ZH - Zonetrack History - Site Plan Review	Applicant: Superamerica
	99 001521 Closed	ZH - Zonetrack History - Major Variance	Applicant: Super America Group Inc.
	99 003604 Closed	RS - Restaurant Inspection - Low Risk - Routine Inspection	Establishment: Superamerica #4151 - 11/27/2002 - This folder has been closed and combined with the FG folder for this establishment at same property: (FG Rsn 400524)